SUB-0081 iAIRE LLC | 2100 Consulate Drive Suite 102, Orlando, FL 32837
www.myiaire.com | Toll Free 844-348-9168 PD 03/30/22 V.01.00
Submittal
SHRP-FB4 | Solar HVAC Residential Units
Description
Disconnects
iAIRE takes a customer supplied unit and provides and installs a fused or non-fused disconnect.
ITEM PART # NOTES
240V - 30A fuse DISC-F240-30 INSTALL
240V - 60A fuse DISC-F240-60 INSTALL
240V - 100A fuse DISC-F240-100 INSTALL
240V - 150A fuse DISC-F240-150 INSTALL
240V - 200A fuse DISC-F240-200 INSTALL
240V - 300A fuse DISC-F240-300 INSTALL
240V - 30A switch DISC-S240-30 INSTALL
240V - 60A switch DISC-S240-60 INSTALL
240V - 100A switch DISC-S240-100 INSTALL
240V - 150A switch DISC-S240-150 INSTALL
240V - 200A switch DISC-S240-200 INSTALL
240V - 300A switch DISC-S240-300 INSTALL
600V - 30A fuse DISC-F600-30 INSTALL
600V - 60A fuse DISC-F600-60 INSTALL
600V - 100A fuse DISC-F600-100 INSTALL
600V - 150A fuse DISC-F600-150 INSTALL
600V - 30A switch DISC-S600-30 INSTALL
600V - 60A switch DISC-S600-60 INSTALL
600V - 10A switch DISC-S600-100 INSTALL
600V - 150A switch DISC-S600-150 INSTALL
Part Numbers